09-12-15 Sat (18 Holes)
09-13-15 Sun (18 Holes)

09-19-15 Sat (18 Holes)
09-20-15 Sun (18 Holes)

10-03-15 Sat (18 Holes)
10-04-15 Sun (18 Holes)

10-26-15 Mon (18 Holes)
10-27-15 Tue (18 Holes)

03-07-16 Mon (18 Holes)
03-08-16 Tue (18 Holes)

04-02-16 Sat (18 Holes)
04-03-16 Sun (18 Holes)

04-11-16 Mon (18 Holes)
04-12-16 Tue (18 Holes)

04-16-16 Sat (18 Holes)
04-17-16 Sun (18 Holes)

04-25-16 Mon (18 Holes)
04-26-16 Tue (18 Holes)

05-22-16 Sun (Practice)
05-23-16 Mon(Practice)
05-24-16 Tue (18 Holes)
05-25-16 Wed(18 Holes)
05-26-16 Thur(18 Holes)
05-27-16 Fri (18 Holes)

MACJC
2015-2016

Tournament Schedule

FALL 2015

MACJC Conference Event #1
Hinds CC

MACJC Conference Event #2

Northeast CC (Conference/State Preview)

MACJC Conference Event #3
Co-Lin

MACJC Conference Event #4
MGCCC Fall Invitational

SPRING 2016

MACJC Event #5 °
Northwest (NJCAA Region 23 Preview

MACJC Event #6
East MS

MACJC Event #7
Meridian

MACJC Conference/State Championship
Northeast CC

NJCAA Region XXIII Championship
Northwest CC

NJCAA National Championship
Ancilla College

Eagle Ridge
Raymond, MS

Shiloh Ridge
Corinth, MS

Wolf Hollow
Wesson, MS

Grand Bear GC
Saucier, MS

Back Acres CC
Senatobia

Lion Hills GC
Columbus, MS

Briarwood CC
Meridian, MS

Shiloh Ridge
Corinth, MS

Back Acres CC
Senatobia

Swan Lake Resort

Plymouth, IN



